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1/1

 51,796,645.16 

10 REVENUE

1001
1002
1003
1005
1007
1008

BROKERAGE COMMISSION
CUTODY / LAGA / SECP / NCSS FEES/BTB
PROFIT ON BANK DEPOSITS
OTHER REVENUE FROM CLIENTS
ADDITIONAL COMMISSION
DIVIDEND INCOME

 75,481,422.90 
 11,198,470.45 
 3,384,009.92 

 953,897.27 
 4,750,153.81 
 6,059,612.00 

 101,827,566.35 

 101,827,566.35 TOTAL INCOME

NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIO

11

12

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

FINANCIAL EXPENSES

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1110
1113
1114
1115
1116
1118
1120
1121

1202

SALARIES & OTHER BENEFITS
RENT RATE & TAXES
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
UTILITY
CDC CHARGES
CLG HOUSE / SECP CHGS
SECP CHARGES
PRINTING & STATIONARY
GENERAL
INTERNET EXPENSES/CHARGES
PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE
NATIONAL CLEARING CHARGES
POSTAGE &  COURIER EXPENSES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE
SUB COMMISSION
VEHICLE EXPENSES

BANK CHARGES

 28,754,099.05 
 820,216.00 
 27,450.00 

 1,174,915.00 
 1,359,742.00 
 7,356,176.16 

 50,025.00 
 22,500.00 

 768,925.00 
 179,246.00 

 2,484,347.00 
 3,160,852.07 

 57,895.00 
 851,800.00 

 2,452,663.00 
 506,338.00 

 3,731.91 

 50,027,189.28 

 3,731.91 

 50,030,921.19 TOTAL EXPENDITURE



BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-12-2024
H.H. MISBAH SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITEDPAGE 
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FINANCIAL YEAR 

1/1

01

04

SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY

CURRENT LIABLITIES

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0401
0403
0404
0406

ISSUED SUBSCRIBED & PAIDUP CAPITAL
UNAPPROPRIATED PROFIT LOSS
UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS PSX SHARES
CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION FROM DIRECTORS
ACTURIAL P&L

CREDITORS
ACCRUED EXPENSES
OTHER LIABLITIES
FEDERAL EXCISE DUTY

 100,000,000.00 
 215,757,157.02 
 11,219,337.00 
 18,500,000.00 
 1,087,165.00 

 613,234.91 
 300,000.00 

 60,003,123.97 
 3,983,673.56 

 411,463,691.46 EQUITY & LIABLITIES

 463,260,336.62 

 51,796,645.16 

05

06

07

08

09

FIXED ASSETS

ROOM & MEMBERSHIP CARD

LONG TERM INVESTMENTS

LONG TERM ADVANCES & DEPOSITS

CURRENT ASSETS

0501

0601
0602

0701
0702

0801

0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0910
0915
0916

FIXED ASSETS

ROOM AT K.S.E
MEMBERSHIP CARD

INVESTMENT IN SHARES
INVESTMENT AVAILABLE FOR SALE

LONG TERM DEPOSITS

TRADE DEBTS
CLEARING HOUSES (PSX & NCCPL)
DEPOSITS
ADV. INCOME TAX - CURRENT YEAR
CASH & BANK BALANCES
ADVANCE TAX
INCOME TAX REFUNDABLE
PETTY CASH
OTHER RECEIVABLES
STAFF LOAN
SISTER CONCERN

 10,390,641.05 

 13,968,025.00 
 2,500,000.00 

 149,632,241.91 
 13,850,096.00 

 1,500,000.00 

(371,215,095.71)
(5,601,854.71)

 107,068,905.00 
 2,923.00 

 515,715,361.42 
 886,595.06 

 22,141,984.94 
 140,550.00 

 1,094,938.59 
 70,000.00 

 1,115,025.00 

 10,390,641.05 

 16,468,025.00 

 163,482,337.91 

 1,500,000.00 

 271,419,332.59 

 463,260,336.55 

 346,563,659.02 

 64,900,032.44 

TOTAL EQUITY & LIABLITIES

TOTAL ASSETS


